423w e  i n n o v a t e  m o b i l i t y
9
Antistatic and electrically conductive wheels
424 www.blickle.comw e  i n n o v a t e  m o b i l i t y
9
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ ■             ■ ■ ■ ■         ■ ■ ■         ■ ■         ■

TPA 80/8KF-ELS 80 32 65 ball bearing (C) 8 36
TPA 80/8KFD-ELS 80 32 65 ball bearing (C) 8 36
TPA 100/8G-ELS 100 25 60 plain bore 8 29.5
TPA 101/12G-ELS 100 32 70 plain bore 12 35
TPA 102/12G-ELS 100 32 70 plain bore 12 45
TPA 101/8KF-ELS 100 32 70 ball bearing (C) 8 36
TPA 101/8KFD-ELS 100 32 70 ball bearing (C) 8 36
TPA 102/8KF-ELS 100 32 70 ball bearing (C) 8 46
TPA 102/8KFD-ELS 100 32 70 ball bearing (C) 8 46
TPA 126/12G-ELS 125 32 80 plain bore 12 35
TPA 127/12G-ELS 125 32 80 plain bore 12 45
TPA 126/8KF-ELS 125 32 80 ball bearing (C) 8 36
TPA 126/8KFD-ELS 125 32 80 ball bearing (C) 8 36
TPA 127/8KF-ELS 125 32 80 ball bearing (C) 8 46
TPA 127/8KFD-ELS 125 32 80 ball bearing (C) 8 46
TPA 160/20G-ELS 160 40 130 plain bore 20 60
TPA 200/20G-ELS 200 40 160 plain bore 20 60
Castor series
LPA-TPA /
LKPA-TPA
LDA-TPA LE-TPA LPXA-TPA /

• chemical resistance: page 51
Wheels Wheel Ø
(D) [mm]
Tyre
width
(T2) [mm]
Load capacity
[kg]
Bearing type Axle bore Ø
(d) [mm]
Hub
length
(T1) [mm]
VE series
VE 80/12R-EL 80 25 50 roller bearing 12 35
VE 100/12R-EL 100 30 70 roller bearing 12 45
VE 125/12R-EL 125 37.5 100 roller bearing 12 45
VE 150/20R-EL 150 40 135 roller bearing 20 60
VE 160/20R-EL 160 40 135 roller bearing 20 60
VE 180/20R-EL 180 50 170 roller bearing 20 60
VE 200/20R-EL 200 50 205 roller bearing 20 60
V series
V 80/12R-EL 80 25 50 roller bearing 12 35
V 100/15R-EL 100 30 70 roller bearing 15 45
V 125/15R-EL 125 37.5 100 roller bearing 15 45
V 140/15R-EL 140 37.5 115 roller bearing 15 45
V 162/20R-EL 160 40 135 roller bearing 20 60
V 182/20R-EL 180 50 170 roller bearing 20 60
V 202/20R-EL 200 50 205 roller bearing 20 60
V 202/25R-EL 200 50 205 roller bearing 25 60
V 200/20K-EL 200 50 205 ball bearing 20 60
V 252/25R-EL 250 60 295 roller bearing 25 65
V 250/25K-EL 250 60 295 ball bearing 25 65
 Tread and tyre hardness
80 Shore A

(D) [mm]
Wheel
width
(T2) [mm]
Load capacity
at 4 km/h
[kg]
Load capacity
at 10 km/h
[kg]
Bearing type Axle bore Ø
(d) [mm]
Hub
length
(T1) [mm]
ALEV 100/15K-EL 100 40 200  – ball bearing 15 40
ALEV 125/15K-EL 125 40 250  – ball bearing 15 45
ALEV 161/15K-EL 160 40 300 150 ball bearing 15 60
ALEV 160/20K-EL 160 50 400 200 ball bearing 20 60
ALEV 160/25K-EL 160 50 400 200 ball bearing 25 60
ALEV 200/20K-EL 200 50 500 250 ball bearing 20 60
ALEV 200/25K-EL 200 50 500 250 ball bearing 25 60
ALEV 250/20K-EL 250 50 650 320 ball bearing 20 60
ALEV 250/25K-EL 250 50 650 320 ball bearing 25 60
Castor series
L-ALEV LK-ALEV LH-ALEV LUH-ALEV LO-ALEV LHD-ALEV

(D) [mm]
Wheel
width
(T2) [mm]
Load capacity
at 4 km/h
[kg]
Load capacity
at 10 km/h
[kg]
Bearing type Axle bore Ø
(d) [mm]
Hub
length
(T1) [mm]
ALEV 100/15K-SG-AS 100 40 200  – ball bearing 15 40
ALEV 125/15K-SG-AS 125 40 250  – ball bearing 15 45
ALEV 160/20K-SG-AS 160 50 350 170 ball bearing 20 60
ALEV 200/20K-SG-AS 200 50 450 220 ball bearing 20 60
ALEV 200/25K-SG-AS 200 50 450 220 ball bearing 25 60
ALEV 250/20K-SG-AS 250 50 550 270 ball bearing 20 60
ALEV 250/25K-SG-AS 250 50 550 270 ball bearing 25 60
Castor series
L-ALEV LK-ALEV LH-ALEV LUH-ALEV LO-ALEV LHD-ALEV

Bearing type Axle bore Ø
(d) [mm]
Hub
length
(T1) [mm]
PATH 50/6KF-ELS 50 19 50 ball bearing (C) 6 23
PATH 50/6KFD-ELS 50 19 50 ball bearing (C) 6 23
PATH 75/6KF-ELS 75 25 65 ball bearing (C) 6 31
PATH 75/6KFD-ELS 75 25 65 ball bearing (C) 6 31
PATH 80/8KF-ELS 80 32 100 ball bearing (C) 8 36
PATH 80/8KFD-ELS 80 32 100 ball bearing (C) 8 36
PATH 101/8KF-ELS 100 32 130 ball bearing (C) 8 36
PATH 101/8KFD-ELS 100 32 130 ball bearing (C) 8 36
PATH 100/8KF-ELS 100 32 130 ball bearing (C) 8 46
PATH 100/8KFD-ELS 100 32 130 ball bearing (C) 8 46
PATH 100/10KF-ELS 100 32 130 ball bearing (C) 10 46
PATH 100/10KFD-ELS 100 32 130 ball bearing (C) 10 46
PATH 126/8KF-ELS 125 32 160 ball bearing (C) 8 36
PATH 126/8KFD-ELS 125 32 160 ball bearing (C) 8 36
PATH 125/8KF-ELS 125 32 160 ball bearing (C) 8 46
PATH 125/8KFD-ELS 125 32 160 ball bearing (C) 8 46
PATH 125/10KF-ELS 125 32 160 ball bearing (C) 10 46
PATH 125/10KFD-ELS 125 32 160 ball bearing (C) 10 46
PATH 160/12KAD-ELS 160 40 260 ball bearing (C) 12 62
PATH 160/12KA-ELS 160 40 260 ball bearing (C) 12 62
PATH 160/20KA-ELS 160 40 260 ball bearing (C) 20 60
PATH 160/20KAD-ELS 160 40 260 ball bearing (C) 20 60
PATH 200/12KAD-ELS 200 40 325 ball bearing (C) 12 62
PATH 200/12KA-ELS 200 40 325 ball bearing (C) 12 62
PATH 200/20KA-ELS 200 40 325 ball bearing (C) 20 60
PATH 200/20KAD-ELS 200 40 325 ball bearing (C) 20 60
Castor series
LPA-PATH /
LKPA-PATH
LDA-PATH LE-PATH L-PATH LK-PATH LPXA-PATH /

Wheel
width
(T2) [mm]
Load capacity
at 4 km/h
[kg]
Load capacity
at 10 km/h
[kg]
Bearing type Axle bore Ø
(d) [mm]
Hub
length
(T1) [mm]
ALTH 80/15K-AS 80 30 200  – ball bearing 15 35
ALTH 100/15K-AS 100 40 350  – ball bearing 15 45
ALTH 101/15K-AS * 100 40 420  – ball bearing 15 40
ALTH 101/15K-AS-CO * 100 40 420  – ball bearing 15 40
ALTH 125/15K-AS 125 40 550  – ball bearing 15 45
ALTH 125/15K-AS-CO 125 40 550  – ball bearing 15 45
ALTH 127/20K-AS 125 54 750 370 ball bearing 20 60
ALTH 151/15K-AS 150 40 400 200 ball bearing 15 60
ALTH 150/20K-AS 150 50 650 320 ball bearing 20 60
ALTH 152/20K-AS * 150 54 900 450 ball bearing 20 60
ALTH 160/20K-AS 160 50 750 370 ball bearing 20 60
ALTH 160/20K-AS-CO 160 50 750 300 ball bearing 20 60
ALTH 162/20K-AS * 160 50 950 470 ball bearing 20 60
ALTH 180/20K-AS 180 50 700 350 ball bearing 20 60
ALTH 200/20K-AS 200 50 800 400 ball bearing 20 60
ALTH 200/20K-AS-CO 200 50 800 320 ball bearing 20 60
ALTH 200/25K-AS 200 50 800 400 ball bearing 25 60
ALTH 200/25K-AS-CO 200 50 800 320 ball bearing 25 60
ALTH 202/20K-AS * 200 50 1,000 500 ball bearing 20 60
ALTH 250/25K-AS 250 60 1,000 500 ball bearing 25 70
ALTH 252/25K-AS * 250 60 1,250 620 ball bearing 25 70
* With heavy-duty wheel centre, reinforced design

• chemical resistance: page 51
Wheels Wheel Ø
(D) [mm]
Wheel
width
(T2) [mm]
Load capacity
[kg]
Bearing type Axle bore Ø
(d) [mm]
Hub
length
(T1) [mm]
PO 80/12G-ELS 80 32 220 plain bore 12 35
PO 80/8KA-ELS 80 32 220 ball bearing (C) 8 36
PO 100/12G-ELS 100 37 280 plain bore 12 45
PO 100/15G-ELS 100 37 280 plain bore 15 45
PO 100/8KA-ELS 100 37 280 ball bearing (C) 8 46
PO 100/10KA-ELS 100 37 280 ball bearing (C) 10 46
PO 125/12G-ELS 125 40 300 plain bore 12 45
PO 125/15G-ELS 125 40 300 plain bore 15 45
PO 125/8KA-ELS 125 40 300 ball bearing (C) 8 46
PO 125/10KA-ELS 125 40 300 ball bearing (C) 10 46
PO 150/20G-ELS 150 50 400 plain bore 20 60
PO 150/20K-ELS 150 50 400 ball bearing 20 60
PO 160/20G-ELS 160 50 450 plain bore 20 60
PO 160/20K-ELS 160 50 450 ball bearing 20 60
PO 200/20G-ELS 200 50 600 plain bore 20 60
PO 200/20K-ELS 200 50 600 ball bearing 20 60
Castor series
LE-PO /
LEX-PO
LER-PO /

(D) [mm]
Wheel
width
(T2) [mm]
Load capacity
up to +70 °C
[kg]
Bearing type Axle bore Ø
(d) [mm]
Hub
length
(T1) [mm]
G 80/12G 80 25 250 plain bore 12 35
G 80/15G 80 25 250 plain bore 15 35
G 100/15G 100 35 400 plain bore 15 45
G 100/15IK 100 35 400 ball bearing 15 40
G 100/15K 100 35 400 ball bearing 15 40
G 125/15G 125 35 450 plain bore 15 45
G 125/15IK 125 35 450 ball bearing 15 45
G 125/15K 125 35 450 ball bearing 15 45
G 127/20G 125 50 750 plain bore 20 60
G 127/20IK 125 50 750 ball bearing 20 60
G 127/20K 125 50 750 ball bearing 20 60
G 150/20G 150 50 900 plain bore 20 60
G 150/20IK 150 50 900 ball bearing 20 60
G 150/20K 150 50 900 ball bearing 20 60
G 200/20G 200 50 1,100 plain bore 20 60
G 200/20IK 200 50 1,000 ball bearing 20 60
G 200/20K 200 50 1,100 ball bearing 20 60
G 250/25G 250 60 1,400 plain bore 25 65
G 250/25IK 250 60 1,300 ball bearing 25 70
G 250/25K 250 60 1,400 ball bearing 25 70